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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 14767  100.00% 129.01-130 108 0.73% 3729 25.25% 11146 75.48%
178.01-179 5 0.03% 8 0.05% 14764 99.98% 128.01-129 120 0.81% 3849 26.06% 11038 74.75%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 10 0.07% 14759 99.95% 127.01-128 129 0.87% 3978 26.94% 10918 73.94%
176.01-177 14 0.09% 24 0.16% 14757 99.93% 126.01-127 130 0.88% 4108 27.82% 10789 73.06%
175.01-176 13 0.09% 37 0.25% 14743 99.84% 125.01-126 124 0.84% 4232 28.66% 10659 72.18%
174.01-175 16 0.1% 53 0.36% 14730 99.75% 124.01-125 121 0.82% 4353 29.48% 10535 71.34%
173.01-174 12 0.08% 65 0.44% 14714 99.64% 123.01-124 138 0.93% 4491 30.41% 10414 70.52%
172.01-173 21 0.14% 86 0.58% 14702 99.56% 122.01-123 112 0.76% 4603 31.17% 10276 69.59%
171.01-172 25 0.17% M 0.75% 14681 99.42% 121.01-122 121 0.82% 4724 31.99% 10164 68.83%
170.01-171 26 0.18% 137 0.93% 14656 99.25% 120.01-121 102 0.69% 4826 32.68% 10043 68.01%
169.01-170 34 0.23% 171 1.16% 14630 99.07% 119.01-120 123 0.83% 4949 33.51% 9941 67.32%
168.01 - 169 32 0.22% 203 1.37% 14596 98.84% 118.01-119 113 0.77% 5062 34.28% 9818 66.49%
167.01- 168 25 0.17% 228 1.54% 14564 98.63% 117.01-118 152 1.03% 5214 35.31% 9705 65.72%
166.01 - 167 44 0.30% 272 1.84% 14539 98.46% 116.01-117 137 0.93% 5351 36.24% 9553 64.69%
165.01 - 166 49 0.33% 321 217% 14495 98.16% 115.01- 116 126 0.85% 5477 37.09% 9416 63.76%
164.01 - 165 53 0.36% 374 2.53% 14446 97.83% 114.01-115 130 0.88% 5607 37.97% 9290 62.91%
163.01 - 164 44 0.30% 418 2.83% 14393 97.47% 113.01-114 134 0.91% 5741 38.88% 9160 62.03%
162.01- 163 52 0.35% 470 3.18% 14349 97.17% 112.01-113 128 0.87% 5869 39.74% 9026 61.12%
161.01 - 162 66 0.45% 536 3.63% 14297 96.82%  111.01-112 M 0.75% 5980 40.50% 8898 60.26 %
160.01 - 161 62 0.42% 598 4.05% 14231 96.37%  110.01 - 111 144 0.98% 6124 41.47% 8787 59.50%
159.01 - 160 70 0.47% 668 4.52% 14169 95.95% 109.01-110 146 0.99% 6270 42.46% 8643 58.53%
158.01 - 159 88 0.60% 756 5.12% 14099 95.48% 108.01-109 127 0.86% 6397 43.32% 8497 57.54%
157.01 - 158 78 0.53% 834 5.65% 14011 94.88% 107.01-108 120 0.81% 6517 44.13% 8370 56.68 %
156.01 - 157 66 0.45% 900 6.09% 13933 94.35% 106.01-107 136 0.92% 6653 45.05% 8250 55.87%
155.01 - 156 91 0.62% 991 6.71% 13867 93.91% 105.01-106 120 0.81% 6773 45.87% 8114 54.95%
154.01- 155 87 0.59% 1078 7.30% 13776 93.29% 104.01-105 148 1.00% 6921 46.87% 7994 54.13%
153.01 - 154 86 0.58% 1164 7.88% 13689 92.70% 103.01 - 104 136 0.92% 7057 47.79% 7846 53.13%
152.01- 153 81 0.55% 1245 8.43% 13603 92.12% 102.01-103 114 0.77% 7171 48.56% 7710 52.21%
151.01 - 152 107 0.72% 1352 9.16% 13522 91.57% 101.01-102 128 0.87% 7299 49.43% 7596 51.44%
150.01 - 151 83 0.56% 1435 9.72% 13415 90.84% 100.01 - 101 128 0.87% 7427 50.29% 7468 50.57%

149.01 - 150 91 0.62% 1526 10.33% 13332 90.28%  99.01- 100 17 0.79% 7544 51.09% 7340 49.71%
148.01 - 149 89 0.60% 1615 10.94% 13241 89.67%  98.01-99 141 0.95% 7685 52.04% 7223 48.91%
147.01- 148 103 0.70% 1718 11.63% 13152 89.06%  97.01-98 151 1.02% 7836 53.06% 7082 47.96%
146.01 - 147 109 0.74% 1827 12.37% 13049 88.37%  96.01-97 126 0.85% 7962 53.92% 6931 46.94%
145.01 - 146 124 0.84% 1951 13.21% 12940 87.63%  95.01-96 149 1.01% 8111 54.93% 6805 46.08%
144.01 - 145 108 0.73% 2059 13.94% 12816 86.79%  94.01-95 138 0.93% 8249 55.86% 6656 45.07%
143.01 - 144 112 0.76% 2171 14.70% 12708 86.06%  93.01-94 107 0.72% 8356 56.59% 6518 44.14%
142.01- 143 102 0.69% 2273 15.39% 12596 85.30%  92.01-93 120 0.81% 8476 57.40% 6411 43.41%
141.01-142 107 0.72% 2380 16.12% 12494 84.61%  91.01-92 127 0.86% 8603 58.26% 6291 42.60%
140.01 - 141 99 0.67% 2479 16.79% 12387 83.88%  90.01-91 127 0.86% 8730 59.12% 6164 41.74%
139.01 - 140 104 0.70% 2583 17.49% 12288 83.21%  89.01-90 131 0.89% 8861 60.01% 6037 40.88%
138.01- 139 106 0.72% 2689 18.21% 12184 82.51%  88.01-89 129 0.87% 8990 60.88% 5906 39.99%
137.01-138 113 0.77% 2802 18.97% 12078 81.79%  87.01-88 108 0.73% 9098 61.61% 5777 39.12%
136.01 - 137 115 0.78% 2917 19.75% 11965 81.03%  86.01-87 115 0.78% 9213 62.39% 5669 38.39%
135.01- 136 122 0.83% 3039 20.58% 11850 80.25%  85.01-86 128 0.87% 9341 63.26% 5554 37.61%
134.01-135 115 0.78% 3154 21.36% 11728 79.42%  84.01-85 134 0.91% 9475 64.16% 5426 36.74%
133.01-134 119 0.81% 3273 22.16% 11613 78.64%  83.01-84 139 0.94% 9614 65.10% 5292 35.84%
132.01-133 110 0.74% 3383 22.91% 11494 77.84% @ 82.01-83 129 0.87% 9743 65.98% 5153 34.90%
131.01-132 120 0.81% 3503 23.72% 11384 77.09%  81.01-82 126 0.85% 9869 66.83% 5024 34.02%
130.01- 131 118 0.80% 3621 24.52% 11264 76.28% | 80.01-81 130 0.88% 9999 67.71% 4898 33.17%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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136 0.92%
117 0.79%
117 0.79%
134 0.91%
123 0.83%
125 0.85%
109 0.74%
123 0.83%
106 0.72%
128 0.87%
113 0.77%
116 0.79%
114 0.77%
107 0.72%
118 0.80%
110 0.74%
125 0.85%
93 0.63%
90 0.61%
99 0.67%
111 0.75%
113 0.77%
114 0.77%
83 0.56%
97 0.66%
127 0.86%
100 0.68%
85 0.58%
91 0.62%
96 0.65%
99 0.67%
78 0.53%
99 0.67%
75 0.51%
67 0.45%
59 0.40%
44 0.30%
76 0.51%
51 0.35%
62 0.42%
34 0.23%
48 0.33%
31 0.21%
48 0.33%
41 0.28%
34 0.23%
25 0.17%
38 0.26%
28 0.19%
21 0.14%
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10135 68.63%
10252 69.43%
10369 70.22%
10503 71.12%
10626 71.96%
10751 72.80%
10860 73.54%
10983 74.38%
11089 75.09%
11217 75.96%
11330 76.73%
11446 77.51%
11560 78.28%
11667 79.01%
11785 79.81%
11895 80.55%
12020 81.40%
12113 82.03%
12203 82.64%
12302 83.31%
12413 84.06%
12526 84.82%
12640 85.60%
12723 86.16%
12820 86.82%
12947 87.68%
13047 88.35%
13132 88.93%
13223 89.54%
13319 90.19%
13418 90.86%
13496 91.39%
13595 92.06%
13670 92.57%
13737 93.02%
13796 93.42%
13840 93.72%
13916 94.24%
13967 94.58%
14029 95.00%
14063 95.23%
14111 95.56%
14142 95.77%
14190 96.09%
14231 96.37%
14265 96.60%
14290 96.77%
14328 97.03%
14356 97.22%
14377 97.36%
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4768 32.29%
4632 31.37%
4515 30.57%
4398 29.78%
4264 28.88%
4141 28.04%
4016 27.20%
3907 26.46%
3784 25.62%
3678 24.91%
3550 24.04%
3437 23.27%
3321 22.49%
3207 21.72%
3100 20.99%
2982 20.19%
2872 19.45%
2747 18.60%
2654 17.97%
2564 17.36%
2465 16.69%
2354 15.94%
2241 15.18%
2127 14.40%
2044 13.84%
1947 13.18%
1820 12.32%
1720 11.65%
1635 11.07%
1544 10.46%
1448 9.81%
1349 9.14%
1271 8.61%
1172 7.94%
1097 7.43%
1030 6.98%
971 6.58%
927 6.28%
851 5.76%
800 5.42%
738 5.00%
704 4.77%
656 4.44%
625 4.23%
577 3.91%
536 3.63%
502 3.40%
477 3.23%
439 2.97%
411 2.78%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
27 0.18%
31 0.21%
19 0.13%
29 0.20%
13 0.09%
18 0.12%

9 0.06%
15 0.10%
16 0.1%
10 0.07%
13 0.09%
19 0.13%
14 0.09%
16 0.1%
17 0.12%
10 0.07%
16 0.1%
6 0.04%
18 0.12%
8 0.05%
17 0.12%
8 0.05%
1 0.07%
5 0.03%
4 0.03%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
20 0.14%
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14404 97.54%
14435 97.75%
14454 97.88%
14483 98.08%
14496 98.16%
14514 98.29%
14523 98.35%
14538 98.45%
14554 98.56%
14564 98.63%
14577 98.71%
14596 98.84%
14610 98.94%
14626 99.05%
14643 99.16%
14653 99.23%
14669 99.34%
14675 99.38%
14693 99.50%
14701 99.55%
14718 99.67%
14726 99.72%
14737 99.80%
14742 99.83%
14746 99.86%
14746 99.86%
14747 99.86%
14747 99.86%
14747 99.86%
14767  100.00%
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390 2.64%
363 2.46%
332 2.25%
313 2.12%
284 1.92%
271 1.84%
253 1.71%
244 1.65%
229 1.55%
213 1.44%
203 1.37%
190 1.29%
171 1.16%
157 1.06%
141 0.95%
124 0.84%
114 0.77%
98 0.66%
92 0.62%
74 0.50%
66 0.45%
49 0.33%
41 0.28%
30 0.20%
25 0.17%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%



